Contractual Stipends
COACHING INCREMENTS

Position
Athletic Director
Sr Head Boys Basketball
Sr Boys Asst Basketball
Jr High Head Boys Basketball
Jr High Asst Boys Basketball
7th Gr Boys Basketball
Sr Girls Head Basketball
Sr Girls Asst Basketball
Jr High Head Girls Basketball
Jr High Asst Girls Basketball
7th Gr Girls Basketball
Sr Head Football Coach
Asst Sr Head Football
Other Asst Sr Football
Jr Head Football Coach
Jr High Asst Football Coach
7th Grade Football Coach
Head Baseball
Asst Baseball
Head Softball
Asst Softball
Sr Boys Head Track
Jr Boys Head Track
Sr Girls Head Track
Jr Girls Head Track
Golf
Bowling
Asst Bowling
Pee Wee Athletic Director
Pee Wee Basketball Coach
Asst Volleyball
Soccer
Tennis
EXTENDED CONTRACT DAYS
Head Sr. Football
Head Sr. Basketball
Asst Sr Football
Asst Sr Basketball
Band Director

Instructional Facilitators
Elem/JH Counselors

HS Counselor

JAG Coordinator

Asst Band Director
Volleyball

Asst Volleyball

Riverview School District
2014-2015 Stipends

Stipend
$6,450.00
$4,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$4,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,400.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$900.00
$1,200.00
$900.00
$750.00
$750.00
$500.00
$750.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$550.00

20 days
20 days
15 days
15 days
20 days
20 days
15 days
50 days
15 days
15 days
15 days
15 days

OTHER INCREMENTS
Position
HS Annual Sponsor
Band Director

Jr Band Director
Choir/Music

Flag Line

Asst Band Director Jr/Sr
District Test Coordinator
Sr Cheerleading

Jr Cheerleading

Sr Class Sponsor (1 only)
Jr Class Sponsor (1 only)
Graduation

ASCIP

Parental Facilitator
History

ELL Coordinator
National Board Certification
Transportation Director
Vocational

Superintendent

Asst Superintendent

High School Principal

Asst HS Principal (210 days)
Jr High Principal

Elementary Principal

Asst Elem Principal (210 days)
LEA Supervisor (205 days)

Stipend
$1,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,400.00

$700.00
$1,400.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$900.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$7,800.00
$600.00

2.0523
1.7

1.6
1.285
1.5

1.5
1.285
1.185






