Riverview School District 2014-2015 Stipends

COACHING INCREMENTS

Contractual Stipend	ds			
COACHING INCREMENTS		OTHER INCREMENTS		
Position	Stipend	Position	Stipend	
Athletic Director	\$6,450.00	HS Annual Sponsor	\$1,500.00	
Sr Head Boys Basketball	\$4,500.00	Band Director	\$4,500.00	
Sr Boys Asst Basketball	\$2,000.00	Jr Band Director	\$3,000.00	
Jr High Head Boys Basketball	\$2,200.00	Choir/Music	\$1,400.00	
Jr High Asst Boys Basketball	\$1,000.00	Flag Line	\$700.00	
7th Gr Boys Basketball	\$1,200.00	Asst Band Director Jr/Sr	\$1,400.00	
Sr Girls Head Basketball	\$4,500.00	District Test Coordinator	\$3,000.00	
Sr Girls Asst Basketball	\$2,000.00	Sr Cheerleading	\$1,500.00	
Jr High Head Girls Basketball	\$2,200.00	Jr Cheerleading	\$1,000.00	
Jr High Asst Girls Basketball	\$1,000.00	Sr Class Sponsor (1 only)	\$500.00	
7th Gr Girls Basketball	\$1,200.00	Jr Class Sponsor (1 only)	\$1,000.00	
Sr Head Football Coach	\$4,500.00	Graduation	\$500.00	
Asst Sr Head Football	\$3,000.00	ASCIP	\$1,500.00	
Other Asst Sr Football	\$2,000.00	Parental Facilitator	\$900.00	
Jr Head Football Coach	\$3,000.00	History	\$500.00	
Jr High Asst Football Coach	\$1,400.00	ELL Coordinator	\$1,500.00	
7th Grade Football Coach	\$1,200.00	National Board Certification	\$1,000.00	
Head Baseball	\$2,000.00	Transportation Director	\$7,800.00	
Asst Baseball	\$1,000.00	Vocational	\$600.00	
Head Softball	\$2,000.00			
Asst Softball	\$1,000.00			
Sr Boys Head Track	\$1,200.00			
Jr Boys Head Track	\$900.00			
Sr Girls Head Track	\$1,200.00			
Jr Girls Head Track	\$900.00			
Golf	\$750.00			
Bowling	\$750.00			
Asst Bowling	\$500.00			
Pee Wee Athletic Director	\$750.00			
Pee Wee Basketball Coach	\$2,000.00			
Asst Volleyball	\$1,000.00			
Soccer	\$2,000.00			
Tennis	\$550.00			
EXTENDED CONTRACT DAYS				
Head Sr. Football	20 days	Superintendent	2.0523	
Head Sr. Basketball	20 days	Asst Superintendent	1.7	
Asst Sr Football	15 days	High School Principal	1.6	
Asst Sr Basketball	15 days	Asst HS Principal (210 days)	1.285	
Band Director	20 days	Jr High Principal	1.5	
Instructional Facilitators	20 days	Elementary Principal	1.5	
Elem/JH Counselors	15 days	Asst Elem Principal (210 days)	1.285	
HS Counselor	50 days	LEA Supervisor (205 days)	1.185	
JAG Coordinator	15 days			
Asst Band Director	15 days			
Volleyball	15 days			
Asst Volleyball	15 days			